Number

DOT Number
669 448 W
669 450 X
442 677 K
442 669 T
480 783 V
480 787 X
446 372 B
446 395 H
446 374 P
442 076 B
442 075 U
664 262 R
672 602 V
790134 C
595 771 W
664 451 M
411274 L
411 273 E
411270
411265M
411 264 F
411 263Y
595 779B
595 776F
595 773K
595 768N
595 747V
595 760J
483 487U
483 486M
483 485F
483 484Y
483 483S
483 880P
442 108E
483 614T

City
Joplin
Joplin
Jefferson City
Jefferson City
Columbia
Columbia
Delta
Gordonville
Delta
Knob Noster
Knob Noster
Springfield
Belton
Gerald
Beaufort
Steelville
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Near Leslie
Leslie
Near Beaufort
Near Beaufort
Union
Near Beaufort
St. Charles
St. Charles
St. Charles
St. Charles
St. Charles
Liberty
Sedalia
Wellsville

County
Jasper
Jasper

Cole

Cole
Boone
Boone

Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau

Johnson
Johnson
Greene
Cass
Franklin
Franklin
Crawford
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
St. Charles
St. Charles
St. Charles
St. Charles
St. Charles
Clay
Pettis
Montgomery

Road
Junge
Maiden Lane
MO 179
Dix Road
Route B/Paris Rd
Route B/Paris Rd
MO 25
Route A
Route N
Division Street
MO 23
US 60
MO 58
US 50
MO 185
MO 8
Third Street
MO 13/Second Street
Green Street
MO 18/Ohio Street
Allen Street
Rodgers Street
Shotwell Road
Route CC
Greenstreet Road
Buth Lane
Judith Springs Road
Route EE
MO 94/N. Second Street
Lawrence Street
Third & Bayard
Randolph Street
Fourth Street
Old 210 Hwy
U.S. 50/Broadway Blvd
MO 19

Exempt Crossing Locations in Missouri

Railroad
MNA
MNA
uP
UP
COLT
COLT
SLIM
SLIM
SLIM
UP
uP
BNSF
BGKX
CMR
CMR
BNSF
MNA
MNA
MNA
MNA
MNA
MNA
CMR
CMR
CMR
CMR
CMR
CMR
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
uP
NS

Status
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt

July 2011



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

446059Y
446061A
446060T
446401)
668150F
4419218
442 640V
411271X
446175M

Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Gordonville
Pierce City
Union
Jefferson City
Clinton
Morehouse

Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Lawrence
Jackson

Cole

Henry
Stoddard

Exempt Crossing Locations in Missouri

Old Cape Rd

E Main Street
Adams
Rte Z

Mo 37/West Commercial
Truman Rd
W McCarty St
Elm

US 60

SLIM
SLIM
SLIM
SLIM
BNSF
upP
upP
MNA
upP

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt - for westbound traffic only
Exempt
Exempt

July 2011



